Wittevrouwen 56    |   1358CD Almere    |   The Netherlands    |   Phone: +31-36-5211588 www.cablexpert.com    |      |   postmaster@cablexpert.com
Copyright © 2009–2022, Gembird Software Ltd.
UPC-5004E-SOL-B
CAT5e UTP LAN cable (CCA), solid, 1000 ft,
blue
Особенности
UTP unshielded LAN cable with solid wires-
CCA conductors-
Category 5E-
Спецификация
Unshielded twisted pair (UTP) LAN cable
Category 5E
Conductor material: AWG24 solid CCA
Length: 1000 ft (305 m)
Package: Reelex box
Color: blue
Conductor resistance (max): 250 ohm/1000m
Insulation resistance (min): 5M ohm/km
Pair-to-Ground capacitance: < 330PF / 100m
Characteristic impedance: < 100Ohm (+/15)
Transport and storage temperature: 0 60 degrees
Operating temperature: -20 70 degrees
СертификатыУпаковка
Кол-во в коробке, шт
Объем коробки, куб.м.
Вес коробки, кг
Размеры индивидуальной упаковки ДхШхВ:
Размеры картонной коробки ДхШхВ:
Страна происхождения
Баркод
Таможенный код
2
0.059
14.34
350x200x350 mm
430x365x375 mm
CN
8716309123945
8544492000